Herasymiuk Kostiantyn Kharytonovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 22, 1968

Interregional Department of the National Agency of
Last position Ukraine on Civil Service in Vinnytsya, Zhytomyr and
Khmelnytsk oblasts (regions), Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2095
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2095
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https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/741c2c95-2700-4dff-bc26-ca4695bb102c

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Herasymiuk Oleksii Kostiantynovych son
Herasymiuk Mykhailo Kostiantynovych son
Herasymiuk Nataliia Volodymyrivna wife

[enapTaMeHT KOMyHalbHOro ManHa
BiHHMLbKOT MiCbKOT paaun , 3aCTyNHUK
HavasIbHUKa BigOiny BUKOPUCTAHHSA
HEepPyxoMoro ManHa genapTaMeHTy
KOMYHaJIbHOr0 ManHa BiHHMUBLKOI MiCbKOI

paau

Herasymiuk Kharyton Ivanovych father

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

Mi>kperioHanbHe ynpaBiHHSA
HauioHa/ibHOro areHTCTBa
YKpaiHn 3 NuTaHb AEP>KaBHOI
cnyxbun y BiHHULbKIR,
XXnTomMmpchKin Ta
XMenbHULUbKiN obnacTsax,
HavanbHnK MixkperioHanbHOro
ynpasniHHA HauioHanbHoOro
areHTCcTBa YKpalHu 3 NUTaHb
nep>xaBHoOI cnyxbu y
BiHHNUbKIN, 2KNTOMUPCLKIN Ta
XMenbHUUbKIN obnacTax

Mi>xperioHanbHe yrnpasiHHSA
Haunepxcnyxbu y
BiHHMUBKIN, XKNTOMUPCBKiN Ta
XMenbHULUbKiN obnacTsx,
HavanbHMK MiXXperioHanbHOro
ynpasniHHA Haugepxcnyxébu
y BiHHMUBKIN, XXNTOMUPCbKIN
Ta XMenibHULUbKIN obnacTax

BiHHMUbKa obnacHa nep>kaBHa
aAMiHicTpauia, Ha4anbHUK
BiAAiINY 3 NNTaHb NepcoHany
anapaTy
obnpepxxaamiHicTpauii

BiHHMUbKa obnacHa oep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia, Ha4anbHUK
BiA4iNy 3 NUTaHb NepcoHany
anapaTty
obnpepxxagmiHicTpauii

12 796,96

11 087,10

8 994,23

6 689,90

12
381,34

9 571,68

6 206,76

4 394,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4c9d5c2-baf0-4997-a272-46bf486fd754
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47f3f0e5-5291-4e0b-9646-111777cbe440
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2eb6216c-7cf6-4e0e-9f7b-ff3a8a63bcfd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a03cafa3-2f03-4d62-8634-41d37b10aaad

2015

2014

[

BiHHMUbKa obnacHa gep>XaBHa 2 566,36 3 455,42
agMiHicTpauis, HadanbHuUK

BiAAiNy 3 NUTaHb NepcoHany

anapaTty

obnpepxxaamiHicTpauii

BiHHMUbKA 3569,53 4 370,16
obnaoepxaaMiHicTpauis,

HayvasIbHUK BiAAINY KagpoBoi

poboTn anapaTy BiHHULILKOI

obnaoepxxaaMmiHicTpauii


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c71b0a8-b4ce-4dfd-b363-e265ae08946b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_40

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

926,48

335,74
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 48 676,00

UAH 114 691,00

UAH —

UAH 41 662,28
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 15,97
2016 16,03
2015 8,32
2014 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

64827.0 sq.

64827.0 sq.

64827.0 sq.

64827.0 sq.

64827.0 sq.

64827.0 sq.

139.3 sq

139.3 sq

139.3 sq

139.3 sq

103.6 sq

103.6 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

81.1 sq.
(2)

81.1 sq.
(2)

81.1 sq.
(2)

81.1 sq.
(2)

81.1 sq.
(2)

49.6 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

April 24, 2018 —

3A3 LANOS TF69Y0 2007

3A3 LANOS TF69Y0 2007

3A3 LANOS TF69Y0 2007

3A3 LANOS TF69Y0 2007

3A3 LANOS TF69Y0 2007

3A3 Lanos 1498 ky6. cM. 86
K. C. 423.4 cm 2007

Interregional Department of the
National Agency of Ukraine on
Civil Service in Vinnytsya,
Zhytomyr and Khmelnytsk
oblasts (regions), Head
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-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/36194#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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